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 NCIRE STAFF DIRECTORY 

Northern California Institute for Research and Education, Inc. 

4150 Clement Street (151NC) 

San Francisco, CA 94121-1563 

Tel: (415) 750-6954; FAX: (415) 750-9358 

www.ncire.org 

 

January 15, 2026 – note: this 
directory is updated as needed. 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Chief Executive Officer Rebecca A. Rosales  Ext. 22295 

rebecca.rosales@ncire.org 

 

Chair of the Board Michael Shlipak, MD, MPH Ext. 23381 

Michael.Shlipak@va.gov 

 

Executive Assistant        Tainese Arceneaux  Ext. 24545 

tainese.arceneaux@ncire.org 

 

Administrative Assistant III Yvonne Chan  Ext. 26954 

yvonne.chan@ncire.org 

 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

ACCOUNTING 

CFO, and Secretary and Treasurer     Joanna Zhao  Ext. 23389 
NCIRE Board of Directors  

joanna.zhao@ncire.org 

 

Controller Jian Pu  Ext. 26157 

jian.pu@ncire.org 

Senior Payroll Administrator Joyce Jia  Ext. 24192 

joyce.jia@ncire.org 

 

Accounts Payable Specialist Vacant  Ext. 24442 

 

 

Accounts Payable Specialist Clara Tong  Ext. 23098 

clara.tong@ncire.org 

 

Accounts Payable Specialist Katie Chow  Ext. 25201 

katie.chow@ncire.org 

 

Senior Accountant Jean Wong  Ext. 23752 

jean.wong@ncire.org 

 

Accountant Linda Huang      Ext. 23069 

linda.huang@ncire.org  
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
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__________________________________________________________________________________ 

OFFICE OF SPONSORED RESEARCH  
(formerly Contracts and Grants) 

Associate Director, Azarah Wong  Ext. 23891 

Sponsored Research 

azarah.wong@ncire.org 

 

Associate Director,         Newton Ong  Ext. 23892 

Contracts and Compliance    

newton.ong@ncire.org 

 

Manager, Federal Grants     Jessica Schmidt     Ext. 24514 

jessica.schmidt@ncire.org 

 

Contracts and Grants Specialist II        Tiffany Murphy  Ext. 26199 

tiffany.murphy@ncire.org  

 

Contracts and Grants Specialist III   Lori Hayes  Ext. 22539 

lori.hayes@ncire.org 

 

Contracts and Grants Specialist III Juanita Kalif       Ext. 25208 

juanita.kalif@ncire.org 

 

Contracts and Grants Specialist III Adan Pinedo  Ext. 23632 

adan.pinedo@ncire.org 

 

Administrative Analyst I                   Diana Caal  Ext. 26643 

diana.caal@ncire.org       
____________________________________________________________________________ 

HUMAN RESOURCES 

Director, Human Resources Lydia Blednyh  Ext. 26109 

lydia.blednyh@ncire.org  

 

Human Resources Generalist  Elena Brown   Ext. 22232 

elena.brown@ncire.org 

 

Human Resources Representative II Amanda Grijalva  Ext. 26673 

amanda.grijalva@ncire.org 

 

Recruiting Coordinator   May Ng   Ext. 25202 

may.ng@ncire.org 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
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__________________________________________________________________________________ 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

NCIRE Help Desk        Ext. 23939 

Helpdesk@ncire.org 

 

Director, Information Technology  Keith Chan   Ext. 23143 

keith.chan@ncire.org 

 

IT Support Specialist   Jerry Wong   Ext. 23939 

jerry.wong@ncire.org 

 

Senior IT Support Specialist  Waldo Yee   Ext. 23939 

waldo.yee@ncire.org 

 

Senior IT Support Specialist  Lester Yung   Ext. 23939 

lester.yung@ncire.org 

 

   Business Applications  Kelvin Chao  Ext. 23619 

   Support Specialist   

kelvin.chao@ncire.org  
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT 

(formerly Purchasing) 

 

Senior Manager,                   Shannon Ellis   Ext. 25537 

Procurement & Logistics 

shannon.ellis@ncire.org 

 

Senior Buyer    Ryan Calica   Ext. 10588 

ryan.calica@ncire.org 

 

Buyer II/Materials Handler II  Angelo Dangerfield  Ext. 24026 

charles.dangerfield@ncire.org 

 

Buyer II/Materials Handler II  Jason Nguyen   Ext. 23669 

jason.nguyen@ncire.org 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Conference Room        Ext. 25552 

   

 

  
 

mailto:jerry.wong@ncire.org
mailto:waldo.yee@ncire.org
mailto:shannon.ellis@ncire.org
mailto:ryan.calica@ncire.org
mailto:charles.dangerfield@ncire.org

